294GPC-EN-2024   CONTROLS COMPONENTS
Suction accumulators
A08
Features
•	 Hermetic design
•	 ODF Copper fittings for easy brazing
•	 Corrosion-resistant epoxy powder coating
•	 Internal orifice with strainer for optimum oil return

and ball valves
A  XX  -	 X 	 XX
Type code
Product Line
Suction Accumulators
Nominal Shell Length (~inch)
06 	  11    17     08
12    20    09    13
25    10    14
ODF Connection
04: 	1/2“
05: 	5/8“(16 mm)
07: 	7/8“(22 mm)
09: 	1-1/8“
11: 	1-3/8“(35 mm)
13: 	1-5/8“
Nominal Shell Diameter
4:	 approx. 10 cm
5:	 approx. 13 cm
6:	 approx. 15 cm
7:	 approx. 15 cm
295 GPC-EN-2024   CONTROLS COMPONENTS
Type
Part
No.
Connection
Nominal Capacity (kW)
Conformity
Assessment
V
o
lu
m
e
(l
)*R407C R134a
R404A /
R507
R450A R513A
R448A /
R449A
R410A R1234ze
m
m
In
ch Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min.
C
at
eg
o
ry
P
ro
ce
d
u
re
A08-304 001973 1/2“ 7.0 1.1 4.2 0.6 4.6 0.7 4.1 0.6 3.7 0.6 7.2 1.1 8.6 1.3 3.5 0.5
CE Marking
Not Required
Cat. I/